DIXON PARK

Mr. Bob Olson
112 E Second 5t
Dixon, IL 61021

Dear Mr. Qlson:

The Dixon Park District respectfully requests a grant of $221,490 for a complete solar system for
the new indoor facility. We have prioritized our requests into three options: the solar system is
our third option of our grant requests.

The Dixon Park District is proposing a complete solar system for the new indoor facility that the

Park District will be opening at the beginning of July. The current estimated consumption cost of
power for the facility is approximately $8,000 annually or $240,000 for 30 years if the cost stays

the same. This array will supply all of the power to the facility. The solar system will relieve the
cost for power at the facility for at least 30 years.

The primary need for the solar system is to eliminate the cost of electricity which is rising every
year. These increases would not affect the facility electric bill with the addition of the solar
system. The solar system will generate its own power and allow us to keep fees down for all
youth to be able to enjoy the facility for years to come.

Thank you for your consideration of our request. Please find our cost examples for the solar
system in the packet provided. The cost of array and installation is $221,490 with SRec credit of
$112,000 over 7 years. Please note this credit may be adjusted by the government. The total
cost of the solar system after SRec credit is $109,490. The Park District will write a check for the
SRec’s to Lee County on an annual basis for the first 7 years which leaves the county with
$112,000 in returns from the cost of the build at $221,490.

Meanwhile, should you have any questions, please feel free to contact myself, at (815)284-3306
or director@dixonparkdistrict.com.

Sincerely,

Duane Long
Dixon Park District, Executive Director
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The f'c:lléﬁing is an estimate based on the current Illineis SREC incentives
and customers ability to use federal tox credits and depreciation
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System Description

Yeor Expense  Credit Power  P/L Cumulotive

Current Energy Consumption/yr 138,504 0 -§221,490.00 : -$221,490.00  -$221,490.00
Proposed System Size (kW) 103.5 1 0 $16,000.00 $15,603.83 $31,603.83  -$189,886.17
Estimated Annual Selar Production 141,853 2 0 $16,000.00 $15,915.91 $31,915.91  -$157,970.26
Estimated Post Solar Energy Consumption/yr (3,349) 3 0 $16,000.00 $16,234.22 $32,234.22  -$125,736.04
4 0 $16,000.00 $16,558.91 $32,558.91 =593,177.13

Financial Assumptions . 5 0 $16,000.00 $16890.09  $32,890.09  -$60,287.04
Federal Investment Tox Credit 0% 6 0 $16,000.00 $17,227.89 $33,227.89 -$27,059.15
Effective Corporate Tax Rate 7 0 $16,000.00 $17,572.45 $33,572.45 $6,513.29
SREC per MWhH $58.84 B 0 0 $17,923.80 $17,923.90 $24,437.19
Current Cost/kWh FOm 9 0 0 $18,282.37 $18,282.37 $42,719.56
ComEd Solar Incentive/kW 10 0 0 $18,648.02 $18,648.02 $61,367.59
Annual Utitity Increase 200% 11 0 0 $19,020.98 $19,020.98 $80,388.57
12 0 0 $19,401.40 $19,401.40 $99,789.97

System Costs & Incentives 13 0 0 $19,789.43  $19,789.43  $119,579.40
Gross System Cost $221,49000 14 0 0 $20,185.22 §20,185.22  $139,764.62
Investment Tax Credit $0.00 15 0 D $20,588.92 $20,588.92 $160,353.54
SREC Credit $112,00000 16 0 0 $21,000.70 $21,000.70 $181,354.24
ComEd Solar Incentive 17 0 0 $21,420.71 $21,420.71 $202,774.95
Accelerated Depreciation 18 0 0 $21,849.13 $21,84913  $224,624.08
Total $109.490,00 19 0 0 $22,286.11 $22,286.11 $246,910.19
20 0 0 $22,731.83 $22,731.83 $269,642.03

Solar Financial Payback l

P/L [l Cumulative

$300,000.00

$200,000.00

$100,000.00
50,00 —

-§100,000.00

-$200,000.00

-$300,000.00

Year
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